Automotive
Adhesives
and Sealants




3M Automotive

Introducing the 3M™ Automotive
Adhesives and Sealants Product Line...

e 27 High Turnover Products

e Targeted for the Professional Technician and DIY Customer

e Multiple Product Applications Designed to Maximize Sales Per S.K.U.
e 3M Brand Recognition Ensuring Your Customer Professional Results




3M™ Ultrapro™ Silicone Gasket
Black (PN 08700)

Designed to be used as a
gasket material for valve
covers, oil pans and other
engine and transmission
applications.

« Flexible at -20°F to 600°F

« Oxygen sensor safe

« Low Odor/Non-Corrosive

« Oil Resistant

* Meets OEM Volatility
Specifications

3M™ Ultrapro™ Silicone Gasket
Blue (PN 08701)

-

3M™ Ultrapro™ Silicone Gasket
Red (PN 08702)

Designed to be used as a
gasket material for valve
covers, oil pans and other
engine and transmission
applications.

« Flexible at -20°F to 600°F

* Oxygen sensor safe

« Low Odor/Non-Corrosive

« Oil Resistant

* Meets OEM Volatility
Specifications

Designed to be used as a
gasket material for valve
covers, oil pans and other
engine and transmission
applications.

« Flexible at -20°F to 600°F

= Oxygen sensor safe

« Low Odor/Non-Corrosive

= Oil Resistant

* Meets OEM Volatility
Specifications

3M™ Ultrapro™ Silicone Gasket
Copper (PN 08703)

Designed to be used as a
gasket material for valve
covers, oil pans and other
engine and transmission
applications.

« Flexible at -20°F to 600°F

« Oxygen sensor safe

« Low Odor/Non-Corrosive

= Oil Resistant

* Meets OEM Volatility
Specifications

3M™ Ultrapro™ Silicone Gasket
Grey (PN 08704)

Designed to be used as a
gasket material for valve
covers, oil pans and other
engine and transmission
applications.

« Flexible at -20°F to 600°F

= Oxygen sensor safe

« Low Odor/Non-Corrosive

« Oil Resistant

* Meets OEM Volatility
Specifications

3M™ Super Silicone Sealant
Black (PN 08705)

« Oxygen sensor safe

* Low Odor

* General Purpose
Sealant

3M™ Super Silicone Sealant
Clear (PN 08706)

« Oxygen sensor safe

* Low Odor

* General Purpose
Sealant

3M™ Super Silicone Sealant
Blue (PN 08707)

* Oxygen sensor safe

* Low Odor

= General Purpose
Sealant

3M™ Gasket Removal Disc
(PN 08710)

* Quickly Removes
Gasket Residue

« Conditions Gasketing
Surface

« Safer Than Wire Brush
or Scraper

3M™ Gasket Sealant #1
Hardening (PN 08720)

= | < Hardening Adhesive

E Formula

* For Permanent
Applications

]

* Seals Gaskets.

Flanges and Joints
* Resists Most
Automotive Fluids

3M™ Gasket Sealant #2
Non-Hardening (PN 08721)

« Non-Hardening
Sealant Formula

« Stays Flexible -65°F
to 400°F

* Seals Gaskets
Flanges and Joints

* Resists Most
Automotive Fluids

3M™ Anaerobic Gasket Maker

(PN 08722)
* Gasket Maker and
Dressing
o * Remains Flexible and

Resists Shrinking

« For Sealing
Aluminum, Iron and
Steel Flanged
Surfaces

3M™ High Strength Threadlocker-
Red (PN 08730)

* Keeps Threaded
Fasteners from
Loosening

* Heavy-Duty 3/8” and
larger, Professional
Formula

* Extreme Temperature
Resistance up to 300°F

* Heat Required for
Disassembly

3M™ Medium Strength
Threadlocker-Blue (PN 08731)

» Keeps Threaded
Fasteners
from Loosening

* General Purpose
Applications

* Extreme Temperature
Resistance up to
300°F

* |deal for 1/4” to 1”
Fasteners

3M™ High Strength Sleeve
Retainer Adhesive (PN 08732)

* Secures Studs, Pins
and Assembilies to
400°F

* Restores Worn Out-
of-Tolerance
Assemblies

e Prevents Surface
Corrosion



3M™ Pipe Sealant with Teflon®
(PN 08740)

e Seals Threaded
h‘ Fittings
» Prevents leakage

 Protects Against
Corrosion

« Repositionable for 48
hours

3M™ Super Glue
(PN 08750)

= Professional
Strength Formula

* Permanent bond in
seconds

* Bonds Metal,
Rubber, Plastic and
more

3M™ Super Glue Gel
(PN 08751)

e Professional
Strength Formula

e No-run Gel- Stays in
Place

e Permanent Bond in
Seconds

* Bonds Metal,
Rubber, Plastic and
more

3M™ Rear View Mirror Adhesive
(PN 08752)

* Permanently Bonds
Mirror Bracket to
Windshield

e Professional Strength

3M™ Super Weatherstrip &
Gasket Adhesive (PN 08753)

* Bonds to Metal,
Cork, Rubber and
more

* Waterproof and
Flexible

» Professional
Strength Formula

3M™ Metal Repair Putty
(PN 08760)

* Quick-Cure Formula

e Can be Drilled,
Sanded and Filed

* Bonds Steel, Aluminum,
Plastic and more

* Withstands 300°F
Intermittent

3M™ Cold Weld Bonding Compound
(PN 08761)

e Sets-up in 15 Minutes

e Can be Drilled, Tapped
and Machined

* Works on Aluminum,
Bronze, Iron, Steel,
Brass and more

* Withstands 300°F
Intermittent

3M™ Quick Fix Epoxy Pouches
(PN 08762)

* Sets in 5 Minutes

* No Mess- Easy to Use
Packs

e General Purpose
Adhesive

* Bonds Wood, Rubber,
Plastic, Glass and
more

r
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3M™ Quick Fix Epoxy Syringe
(PN 08763)
' ’ * Easy-to-use Syringe

* Tough, Permanent and
Waterproof

e Sets in Minutes

e Bonds Wood, Rubber,
Plastic, Glass and
more

3M™ Dielectric Tune-up Grease
(PN 08770)

» Protects Electrical
Connections

» Protects Against
Spark Plug Boot
Damage

» Protects Wiring from
Salt, Dirt and Corrosion

3M™ Disc Brake Quiet
(PN 08771)

e Helps to Prevent
Brake Squeal

» Protects Against
Corrosion

3M™ Anti-Seize Lubricant
(PN 08772)

e Lubricates and
Prevents
Corrosion

* High Temperature
Formula

* Prevents Seizing of
Spark Plugs,
Cylinder Head and
Exhaust Bolts



3M™ Mechanical Adhesive & Sealant Assortment (PN 08699)

Designed to maximize turnover, this assortment provides a complete line of 3M™
Automotive Adhesives and Sealants (27 part numbers) in a comprehensive
pegboardable merchandising kit. The assortment includes: 66 carded products, a
set of reorder tags, a header card, two hanging side panels, a counter mat, a
hanging literature pocket and 50 full-line customer brochures.

PART #

08700
08701
08702
08703
08704
08705
08706
08707
08710
08720
08721
08722
08730
08731
08732
08740
08750
08751
08752
08753
08760
08761
08762
08763
08770

QTY.
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UNIT

TUBE
TUBE
TUBE
TUBE
TUBE
TUBE
TUBE
TUBE
KIT
TUBE
TUBE
TUBE
BOTTLE
BOTTLE
BOTTLE
TUBE
TUBE
TUBE
TUBE
TUBE
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
TUBE
TUBE
TUBE

DESCRIPTION

3M™ ULTRAPRO™ Silicone Gasket ( Black)

3M™ ULTRAPRO™ Silicone Gasket (Blue)

3M™ ULTRAPRO" Silicone Gasket ( Red)

3M™ ULTRAPRO™ Silicone Gasket ( Copper)
3M™ ULTRAPRO" Silicone Gasket (Grey)

3M™ Super Silicone Sealant(Black)

3M™ Super Silicone Sealant(Clear)

3M™ Super Silicone Sealant (Blue)

3M™ Gasket Removal Disc

3M™ Gasket Sealant #1 Hardening

3M™ Gasket Sealant #2 Non-Hardening

3M™ Anaerobic Gasket Maker

3M™ High-Strength Threadlocker (Red)

3M™ Medium-Strength Threadlocker(Blue)

3M™ High-Strength Sleeve Retainer Adhesive
3M™ Pipe Sealant with Teflon®

3M™ Super Glue

3M™ Super Glue Gel

3M™ Rearview Mirror Adhesive

3M™ Super Weatherstrip&Gasket Adhesive

3M™ Metal Repair Putty

3M™ Cold Weld Bonding Compound

3M™ Quick Fix Epoxy Pouches

3M™ Quick Fix Epoxy Syringe

3M™ Dielectric Tune-Up Grease

3M™ Disc Brake Quiet

3M™ Anti-Seize Lubricant

3M™ Automotive Adhesive & Sealants Header
3M™ Automotive Adhesive & Sealants Side Panel
3M™ Automotive Adhesive & Sealants Counter Mat
3M™ Automotive Adhesive & Sealants Brochure
3M™ Automotive Adhesive & Sealants Reorder Cards



08700 12 3 oz. TUBE 3M™ ULTRAPRO™" Silicone Gasket ( Black)
08701 12 3 oz. TUBE 3M™ ULTRAPRO" Silicone Gasket (Blue)
08702 12 30z TUBE 3M™ ULTRAPRO™ Silicone Gasket ( Red)
08703 12 3 o0z TUBE 3M™ ULTRAPRO™ Silicone Gasket ( Copper)
08704 12 3 oz. TUBE 3M™ ULTRAPRO" Silicone Gasket (Gray)
08705 12 3 o0z TUBE 3M™ Super Silicone Sealant(Black)
08706 12 3 oz. TUBE 3M™ Super Silicone Sealant(Clear)
08707 12 3 o0z TUBE 3M™ Super Silicone Sealant (Blue)
08710 12 e KIT 3M™ Gasket Removal Disc
08720 12 1.5 oz. TUBE 3M™ Gasket Sealant #1 Hardening
08721 12 1.5 oz. TUBE 3M™ Gasket Sealant #2 Non-Hardening
08722 12 .2 oz. TUBE 3M™ Anaerobic Gasket Maker
08730 12 .34 oz. BOTTLE 3M™ High-Strength Threadlocker (Red)
08731 12 .34 oz. BOTTLE 3M™ Medium-Strength Threadlocker(Blue)
08732 12 .34 oz. BOTTLE 3M™ High-Strength Sleeve Retainer Adhesive
08740 12 .2 oz. TUBE 3M™ Pipe Sealant with Teflon®
08750 12 .07 oz. TUBE 3M™ Super Glue
08751 12 .07 oz. TUBE 3M™ Super Glue Gel
08752 12 .02 oz. TUBE 3M™ Rearview Mirror Adhesive
08753 12 2 oz. TUBE 3M™ Super Weatherstrip&Gasket Adhesive
08760 12 10z EACH 3M™ Metal Repair Putty
08761 12 2-1oz EACH 3M™ Cold Weld Bonding Compound
08762 12 4 - 4 gram EACH 3M™ Quick Fix Epoxy Pouches
08763 2 10z EACH 3M™ Quick Fix Epoxy Syringe
08770 12 10z TUBE 3M™ Dielectric Tune-Up Grease
08771 12 2-.25o0z. TUBE 3M™ Disc Brake Quiet
08772 12 1 oz. TUBE 3M™ Anti-Seize Lubricant
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